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Aberel, Eduard Ludwig Lorenz
Aign, Karl Wilhelm Renatus
Arauner, Georg Heinrich

Arnold, N.N., Stifter

Aufsberg, Johann Stephan [Stefan]
Bauerlein, B.

Bauer, Johann Friedrich Reinhard

Bauerreil3, Karl [Carl] Heinrich Christoph

Bayern, Karoline Kénigin von
Bayern, Ludwig II. Kdnig von
Bayern, Maximilian Il. Kénig von

Bayern, Therese Kbnigin von

Bechmann, Johann Karl Ludwig Wilhelm

Berling, Elisabeth

Beyer, Johann Christian Heinrich
Bischoff, Johann Friedrich Florian
Bock, Ludwig Jakob

Boeckh, Friedrich D.

Bdhner, Joseph Wilhelm
Bomhard, Christian Heinrich

Bonn, Johann

Brugel, Johann Christian Friedrich Heinrich

Brunner, Georg Martin
Buschelberger, Johann

Busch, Christian

Christfels, Theodor Ferdinand
Clericus, Christian

Crailsheim, Familie Freiherr von
Crailsheim, N.N. Freiherr von
Dieter, N.N.

Doll, N.N., Stifter

Drechsel, Johann Friedrich
Driendl, N.N., Verleger in Miinchen
Durring, Georg Friedrich

Eckert, Johannes Peter

Egloff, Johann Adam

Ehemann, Th.

Ellrodt, Christian Friedrich
Erhard, Erich

Falk, Sebastian

Fichtbauer, N.N., Stifter in Mainbernheim

129
115
119
123
115
102
115

39
41
41
40
123
114
101
116
54
54
126
116
114
126
117
101
102
68
87, 88
97, 121
96
129
123
128
46
109
54
126
102
101
54
102
107
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Fleisch, N.N., Stifter in Kitzingen 102
Furst, Friedrich Karl Dr. phil 103
Gorner, N.N., Schullehrer aus Sickershausen 128
Griechenland, Otto Konig von 1
Grieninger, Christoph Friedrich 98
Haid, Johann Christoph Christian 69
Harlel3, Johann Heinrich Ernst 54
Henkel, Karl 107
Herbst, Johann Christian Friedrich Wilhelm 126
Hessel, Johann Andreas Karl 123
Hofmann, B. 102
Hofmann, N.N., Stifter 118
Hornschuch, Karl 102
Hutzschky, Johann Christoph 91
llling, Christian Felix Heinrich 101
Johannes der Taufer 40
Keller 88
Kemeter, Lorenz 117
Klein, Georg 105
Kniel}, Karoline 110
Kragler, Valentine 110
Kramer, N.N., Stifter 123
Kraus, G. 102
Kraul, Friedrich Karl 54
Krug, N.N., Konfimandin aus Sommershausen 90
Kispert, N. N. 101
Lampert, Henriette 107
Lampert, Johann Heinrich 108
Lampert, Ludwig Wilhelm August Heinrich 108
Laubmann, Georg Friedrich Wilhelm 122
Lauer, Barbara 104
LeyR, Carl Gottfried 101
Lohmann, Julius Georg 54
Ludwig, Johann Theodor 119
Lunz, Maria Magdalena 96
Luther, Martin Prof. 78, 86
Mann, Julius Augustin Georg Leonhard 113
Maria 40
Marschhauser, Peter 122

Martin, N.N., Schullehrer aus Sickershausen 127
Mauer, Christian 110
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Mauritius, Johannes 104, 105
Mebs, Georg Johann 102
Meuschel, N.N., Konfirmand aus Buchbrunn 90
Meuschel, N.N., Stifter 91
Munkert, Heinrich 122
Paulus 40
Petrus 40
Plochmann, Johann Carl Friedrich Richard 113
Poland, Friedrich August Wilhelm 104
Progler, M., Zollwart aus Marktbreit 113
Pirner, Johann Georg 113
Reinhardt, Ferdinand Adolf Carl [Karl] 128
Reinmann, Kaspar 128
Reuter, N.N., Schmiedemeister in Michelfeld 108
Riedel, Christian 123
Roder, N.N., Stifter 123
Romlein, Andreas 100
Ruhm, N.N., Stifterin 114
Sander, N.N., Stifter in Kitzingen 102
Sattes, M. 102
Schaitberger, Johann Georg Veit 110
Schattenmann, Franz Otto 54
Schauch, Christiane 111
Scherer, Johann Pancratius 129

Scheuerpflug, Heinrich Ferdinand Leopold Friedrich 116

Schlegelmilch, K., Konvertit aus Abtswind 96

Schlenk, Margaretha 105
Schlof3nagel, N.N., Stifter 91
Schmidt, Georg Daniel 129

Schmidt, Johann Friedrich Wilhelm Christian54, 92, 93

Schmitt, N.N., Schuhmacher aus Kitzingen 102

Schwab, N.N., Stifter 115
Schwarz, Otto Gabriel Wilhelm 88
Schweden, Gustav Adolf Kénig von 85, 86
Seul, Richard Furchtegott 110
Sorgel, Lorenz 88
Stahlmann, Johann Georg 125
Stellwag, Heinrich Daniel 111
Sticht, Johann 91
Stock, Andreas 94
Stockle, Karl Andreas Friedrich 126
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Sucro, Christian Friedrich

Volkhardt, Georg Ignaz
Weidenbacher, Johann Tobias
Wening, Johann Heinrich Andreas
Wildermann, N.N., Stifterin
Winnerling, Johann Heinrich Salomon
Wirth, Friedrich Wilhelm

Wittelsbach, Familie von

Wohrnitz, Julius Karl Dr.

Zippelius, Bernhard Friedrich Johann

Zitzmann, Johann Gottlieb

115
125
71
108
105
89
99

1
101
113
54, 98, 101
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